GT25 Series
0.64mm Contact Tab Size, 2.2mm Pitch,
Wire-to-Board Connector
Sep. 2025https://www.hirose.com/en/product/series/GT25
Product page
S
ep
.1

4
GT25 Series/0.64mm Contact Tab Size, 2.2mm Pitch,  Wire-to-Board Connector
Part No. HRS No.
No. of
 Pos.
A B C D
Purchase Unit
(##):(10)
Purchase Unit
(##):(31)
GT25H2-8DP-2.2H(##) CL0775-0047-4-## 8 19.3 14.9 16.33 7.7
200pcs per reel
1 reel per box
200pcs per reel
8 reels per box
GT25H2-12DP-2.2H(##) CL0775-0092-9-## 12 23.7 19.3 20.73 12.1 200pcs per reel
6 reels per boxGT25H2-16DP-2.2H(##) CL0775-0089-4-## 16 28.1 23.7 25.13 16.5
GT25H2-20DP-2.2H(##) CL0775-0080-0-## 20 32.5 28.1 29.53 20.9 200pcs per reel
5 reels per boxGT25H2-24DP-2.2H(##) CL0775-0081-2-## 24 36.9 32.5 33.93 25.3
GT25H2-32DP-2.2H(##) CL0775-0086-6-## 32 45.7 41.3 42.73 34.1 200pcs per reel
4 reels per boxGT25H2-40DP-2.2H(##) CL0775-0090-3-## 40 54.5 50.1 51.53 42.9
Unit : mm
Receptacle
Right Angle THT Retention Tab

13
.6
±
0.
7
0.8±0.1
0.
3±
0.
15
�.
3±
0.
3
Part No. HRS No. No. of Pos. Purchase Unit
GT25R-16DP-2.2H CL0775-0130-0-00 16 180pcs per reel
Note: This receptacle is for reverse insertion of the plug.
S
ep
.1

R
ig
ht
s
R
es
er
ve
d.
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
6
GT25 Series/0.64mm Contact Tab Size, 2.2mm Pitch,  Wire-to-Board Connector
Part No. HRS No. No. of Pos. A B C D Purchase Unit
GT25-16DP-2.2V(56) (Note) CL0775-0020-8-56 16 26.75 22.3 15.4 23.73 28pcs per tray
Unit : mm
Note: The color is light gray for this connector only.
Part No. HRS No. No. of Pos. A B C D Purchase Unit
GT25H-12DP-2.2V(60) CL0775-0050-9-60 12 23.7 19.3 11.0 20.73 32pcs per tray
GT25H-32DP-2.2V(60) CL0775-0053-7-60 32 45.7 41.3 33.0 42.73 20pcs per tray
Unit : mm
Part No. HRS No. No. of Pos. A B C D Purchase Unit
GT25H2-8DP-2.2V CL0775-0094-0-00 8 19.3 14.9 6.6 16.33 56pcs per tray
GT25H2-24DP-2.2V CL0775-0083-8-00 24 36.9 32.5 24.2 33.93 35pcs per tray
GT25H2-40DP-2.2V CL0775-0085-3-00 40 54.5 50.1 41.8 51.53 28pcs per tray
Unit : mm
Straight THT Retention Tab
A±0.5
B±0.5

±
0.
5
A±0.5
13
±
0.
5
�.
8±
0.
3
Part No. HRS No. No. of Pos. A Purchase Unit
GT25-8DS-HU CL0775-0064-3-00 8 11.0
100pcs per bag
GT25-12DS-HU(50) CL0775-0037-0-50 12 15.4
GT25-16DS-HU CL0775-0066-9-00 16 19.8
GT25-20DS-HU CL0775-0075-0-00 20 24.2
GT25-24DS-HU CL0775-0068-4-00 24 28.6
GT25-32DS-HU CL0775-0042-0-00 32 37.4
GT25-40DS-HU CL0775-0023-0-00 40 46.2
Unit : mm
Note: Use with the retainer (GT25 -##DS-R), sold separately.
S
ep

※ The HRS logo and "HIROSE" are trademarks of HIROSE ELECTRIC CO., LTD.
GT25 Series/0.64mm Contact Tab Size, 2.2mm Pitch,  Wire-to-Board Connector
Retainer
A±0.5
�.
5±
0.
3
8.
3±
0.
5
Part No. HRS No. No. of Pos. A Purchase Unit
GT25-8DS-R CL0775-0065-6-00 8 10.8
100pcs per bag
GT25-12DS-R CL0775-0041-8-00 12 15.2
GT25-16DS-R CL0775-0067-1-00 16 19.6
GT25-20DS-R CL0775-0076-2-00 20 24.0
GT25-24DS-R CL0775-0069-7-00 24 28.4
GT25-32DS-R CL0775-0043-3-00 32 37.2
GT25-40DS-R CL0775-0028-0-00 40 46.0
Unit : mm
Note: Attach to the plug housing (GT25-##DS-HU) sold separately.
Plug Crimp Contact
1.4±0.3 1.9±0.3